
Show #916085 (Christine Little): Manitoba Barrel Racing Association Final (10/04/25)

1. AQHA 128100: Junior Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 837 Ss Streakin  Ta First Sadie M Brown Sadie M Brown3.00

2 261 Shinin Brite Nfamous Kathy Johnston Kathy Johnston2.00

3 366 Somethin  About Meri Erin Hagan Alistair And Erin Hagan1.00

2. AQHA 128200: Senior Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 605 DF A Tru Frost Cindy Brock Cindy Brock10.00

2 280 Hagans Royal Fling Alistair And Erin Hagan Alistair And Erin Hagan9.00

3 291 Magic Dancin Boots Twyla Dawn Louise Twyla Dawn Louise Salmond8.00

4 18 Thischicsgottagun Tori-Ann Colosimo Tori-Ann Colosimo7.00

5 150 Gracefully Kruzin Erin Hagan Alistair And Erin Hagan6.00

6 56 Signature Boots Shauna Peters Shauna Peters5.00

7 286 Go Blonde Or Go Home Tanya  Dawn Leonard Tanya Dawn Leonard4.00

8 321 Judge MItos Fame Jane Stewart Jane Stewart3.00

9 20 Angevin Leah M Obach Leah M Obach2.00

10 238 My Glass Has Streaks Marla E Grad Marla And Kevin Grad1.00

11 271 Ck Crimson Royal Donna M Sagin Donna M Sagin0.00

12 281 Wickedly Cat T Colleen Goertz Colleen Goertz0.00

13 754 Hum Me A Bar Madison Leonard Tanya  Dawn Leonard0.00

14 60 Yagotta Smart Chic Jamie A Denbow Jamie A Denbow0.00

15 177 Dacs  Mr Red  Moon Tanya  Dawn Leonard Tanya  Dawn Leonard0.00

NP 352 Yagotta Be Special Justine Cornelson Justine Cornelson0.00

NP 175 Rare Sunfrosted Charmaine Grad Charmaine Grad0.00

NP 216 King Blue Lad Colleen Goertz Colleen Goertz0.00

NP 111 Cooks Little Kitty Angela Doerksen Angela Doerksen0.00

NP 379 Dacs Cons Gold Rush Kathy Johnston Kathy Johnston0.00

NP 32 Fast N Famous Shealie Miner Shealie Miner0.00

NP 361 Zans Bold N Easy Teri Lynn Kelso Teri Lynn Kelso0.00

NP 807 MS Zoom McKenna Jade Leonard Tanya  Dawn Leonard0.00

NP 750 DJ I Am Dun Thinking Jemma Day Jemma Day0.00

NP 30 Little Miss Crissy Dawn Vandersteen Dawn Vandersteen0.00

NP 197 DF Desert Frost Donna M Sagin Donna M Sagin0.00

3. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Judge MItos Fame Jane Stewart Jane Stewart5.00

2 60 Yagotta Smart Chic Jamie A Denbow Jamie A Denbow4.00

3 32 Fast N Famous Shealie Miner Shealie Miner3.00

4 361 Zans Bold N Easy Teri Lynn Kelso Teri Lynn Kelso2.00

5 175 Rare Sunfrosted Charmaine Grad Charmaine Grad1.00

4. AQHA 228800: Amt Select Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 605 DF A Tru Frost Cindy Brock Cindy Brock7.00

2 238 My Glass Has Streaks Marla E Grad Marla And Kevin Grad6.00

3 281 Wickedly Cat T Colleen Goertz Colleen Goertz5.00

4 261 Shinin Brite Nfamous Kathy Johnston Kathy Johnston4.00
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5 379 Dacs Cons Gold Rush Kathy Johnston Kathy Johnston3.00

6 216 King Blue Lad Colleen Goertz Colleen Goertz2.00

7 606 Ikes Driftin Joaker Angela Moore Angela Moore1.00

5. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 754 Hum Me A Bar Madison Leonard Tanya  Dawn Leonard4.00

2 807 MS Zoom McKenna Jade Leonard Tanya  Dawn Leonard3.00

3 837 Ss Streakin  Ta First Sadie M Brown Sadie M Brown2.00

4 750 DJ I Am Dun Thinking Jemma Day Jemma Day1.00


